
Year 11 Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

START LENGTH SUBJECT START LENGTH SUBJECT

Wednesday 07 May 2025 9.00AM 2HRS ALGEBRA AWARD

Thursday 08 May 2025 9.00 AM 1HR 45 DRAMA 8261

Monday 12 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 45 ENG LIT PAPER 1 1ET0/01 1.00PM 1HR 30 COMPUTER SCIENCE J277/01

Tuesday 13 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 30 R.E C120U80-1 1.00PM 1HR 45 BIOLOGY SINGLE HIGHER 8461/1H

1.00PM 1HR 45 BIOLOGY SINGLE FOUND 8461/1F

1.00PM 1HR 15 BIOLOGY TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/B/1H

1.00PM 1HR 15 BIOLOGY TRILOGY FOUND 8464/B/1F

1.00PM 1HR 15 BIOLOGY TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/B/1H

1.00PM 1HR 15 BIOLOGY TRILOGY FOUND 8464/B/1F

Wednesday 14 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 30 GEOGRAPHY 8035/1

Thursday 15 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 30 MATHS PAPER 1  FOUND 1MA1/1F

9.00AM 1HR 30 MATHS PAPER 1 HIGHER 1MA1/1H

Friday 16 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 20 HISTORY CRIME & PUN 1HI0 10 1.00PM 1HR 30 HEALTH & SOCIAL 5831 U3

DATE



Year 11 Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

START LENGTH SUBJECT START LENGTH SUBJECTDATE

Monday 19 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 45 CHEMISTRY SINGLE HIGHER 8462/1H 1.00PM 2HRS P.E C550U10-1

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY SINGLE FOUND 8462/1F 1.00PM 2HRS HEALTH & SOCIAL 5831 U4

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/C/1H

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY TRILOGY FOUND 8464/C/1F

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/C/1H

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY TRILOGY FOUND 8464/C/1F

9.00AM 2HRS HEALTH & SOCIAL /MEDIA/MED CLASH

Tuesday 20 May 2025 9.00AM 2HR 15 ENG LIT PAPER 2 1ET0/02 1.00PM 1HR 30 COMPUTER SCIENCE J277/02

Wednesday 21 May 2025 10.00AM 1HR FRENCH READING HIGHER 8658/RH 1.00PM 1HR 30 R.E C120U90-1 PAPER 2

9.00AM 45MIN FRENCH LIST HIGHER 8658/LH

10.00AM 1HR FRENCH READING HIGHER 8658/RH

10.00AM 35MIN FRENCH LIST FOUND 8658/LF

9.00AM 45 MIN FRENCH READING FOUND 8658/RF

Thursday 22 May 2025 9.00AM 1HR 45 PHYSICS SINGLE HIGHER 8463/1H 1.00PM 1HR 30 ENGINEERING 5799U30-1

9.00AM 1HR 15 PHYSICS SINGLE FOUND 8463/1F

9.00AM 1HR 15 PHYSICS TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/P/1H

9.00AM 1HR 15 PHYSICS TRILOGY FOUND 8464/P/1F

Friday 23 May 2025 9.00AM 2HRS ENGLISH LANG 3700U20-1



Year 11 Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

START LENGTH SUBJECT START LENGTH SUBJECTDATE

9.00AM 1HR 55 ENG LANG NON FICTION TEXT 1EN2 01 1.00PM 1HR 15 MATHS STATS AND MECH AS 8MA0 02



Year 11 Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

START LENGTH SUBJECT START LENGTH SUBJECTDATE

Monday 02 June 2025 1.00PM 1HR 30 DANCE 8236/W

Wednesday 04 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 30 MATHS PAPER 2  FOUND 1MA1/2F 1.00PM 1HR R.E PAPER 2 C120U60-1

9.00AM 1HR 30 MATHS PAPER 2 HIGHER 1MA1/2H

Thursday 05 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 50 HISTORY SUPERPOWER 1HI0B1/P4/2N 1.00PM 1HR 15 FRENCH WRITING HIGHER 8658/WH

1.00PM 1HR 15 FRENCH WRITING HIGHER 8658/WH 1.00PM 1HR 15 FRENCH WRITING FOUND 8658/WF

Friday 06 June 2025 9.00AM 2HRS ENGLISH LANG 3700U20-1 1.00PM 1HR 30 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 8035/2

9.00AM 1HR 55 ENG LANG CONTEMP TEXT 1EN2 02

Monday 09 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 45 BIOLOGY SINGLE HIGHER 8461/2H

1HR 45 BIOLOGY SINGLE FOUND 8461/2F

9.00AM 1HR 45 BIOLOGY TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/B/2H

9.00AM 1HR 45 BIOLOGY TRILOGY FOUND 8464/B/2F

Tuesday 10 June 2025 9.00AM 45MIN SPANISH LISTENING HIGHER 8698/LH 1.00PM 1HR 30 HISTORY 1HI0 31 NAZI GERMANY

9.00AM 45MIN SPANISH READING FOUND 8698/RF

10.00AM 1HR SPANISH LISTENING FOUND 8698/LF

10.00AM 35MIN SPANISH READING HIGHER 8698/RH

9.00AM 1HR 20 SPORT & COACHING (ONLINE) 5259UA0-1

Half Term



Year 11 Exam Timetable - Summer 2025

START LENGTH SUBJECT START LENGTH SUBJECTDATE

Wednesday 11 June 2025 9.00AM 2HRS 15 ENG LIT/SPANISH CLASH 1.00PM 2HRS 15 ENG LIT/SPANISH CLASH

9.00AM 1HR 30 MATHS PAPER 2  FOUND 1MA1/2F

9.00AM 1HR 30 MATHS PAPER 2 HIGHER 1MA1/2H

Thursday 12 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 30 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 8035/2

9.00AM 1HR  HISTORY RUSSIA Y219/01

Friday 13 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 45 CHEMISTRY SINGLE HIGHER 8462/2H

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY SINGLE FOUND 8462/2F

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/C/2H

9.00AM 1HR 15 CHEMISTRY TRILOGY FOUND 8464/C/2F

Monday 16 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 45 PHYSICS SINGLE HIGHER 8463/2H

9.00AM 1HR 15 PHYSICS SINGLE FOUND 8463/2F

9.00AM 1HR 15 PHYSICS TRILOGY HIGHER 8464/P/2H

9.00AM 1HR 15 PHYSICS TRILOGY FOUND 8464/P/2F

Tuesday 17 June 2025 9.00AM 1HR 15 SPANISH WRITING HIGHER 8698/WH 1.00PM 1HR 45 FOOD PREP (ONLINE) C560UB0-1

9.00AM 1HR 15 SPANISH WRITING FOUND 8698/WF


